
EST. 5 SY GEO

EST. 1 TONS

CLASS ’B’ RIPRAP

SEE DETAIL A

SPEC LAT ’V’-DITCH

SEE DETAIL A

BASE DITCH

SPEC LAT

Slope

Fill

20’

16
’

16
’

20’

DATUM DESCRIPTION

THE LOCALIZED COORDINATE SYSTEM DEVELOPED FOR THIS PROJECT

IS BASED ON THE STATE PLANE COORDINATES ESTABLISHED BY

NCDOT FOR MONUMENT "B150 GPS-2"

WITH NAD 83/NSRS 2007 STATE PLANE GRID COORDINATES OF

NORTHING:  680980.687(ft)  EASTING:  2636543.934(ft)

ELEVATION:  27.86(ft)

THE AVERAGE COMBINED GRID FACTOR USED ON THIS PROJECT

(GROUND TO GRID) IS:  0.99989567

THE N.C.  LAMBERT GRID BEARING AND

LOCALIZED HORIZONTAL GROUND DISTANCE FROM

   

ALL LINEAR DIMENSIONS ARE LOCALIZED HORIZONTAL DISTANCES

VERTICAL DATUM USED IS NAVD 88

"B150 GPS-2" TO -L-  STATION 10+00 IS

N 47°  58’ 25.25" W 719.37’

Point North East Elevation Description
BL3 680965.0480 2636250.2920 28.0600 B150 BL-3

BL4 681217.7620 2636149.9220 28.5000 B150 BL-4

BL5 681455.0880 2635996.8300 28.2400 B150 BL-5

BM1 681189.7160 2636201.1310 26.7500 R/R SPIKE SET IN 16" PINE

GPS1 680753.3610 2637573.5630 30.2400 B150 GPS-1

GPS2 680980.6870 2636543.9340 27.8600 B150 GPS-2
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WORK POINT DESCRIPTION

WORK POINT #1      -L- STATION 12+84.88  CL

WORK POINT #2  -L- STATION 13+42.13  CL

-L- STA 13+53.25 - 14+00.11  LT

SHOULDER BERM GUTTER

  11.01 LT

11+73.85 L
  16.42 LT

12+17.13 L

  15.29 LT

13+60.15 L   10.91 LT

14+51.41 L

  16.17 LT

14+11.11 L

  13.59 RT

14+46.46 L

  16.50 RT

14+08.69 L

  15.54 RT

13+59.62 L

  15.42 LT

12+67.13 L

  11.07 RT

11+74.37 L

  16.42 RT

12+17.13 L

  15.42 RT

12+67.13 L
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STA 10+65.00 -L-

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

STA 16+00.00 -L-

END CONSTRUCTION
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18" CMP
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18" CMP15" CMP

NO. 150

BRIDGE

DB 1068 PG 303

PINETOWN RURITAN CLUB

-BL- 4   
-BL- 5   

-BL- 3   

GPS-2   

DB 1766 PG 445

DARRELL L. BOYD

ELEV.=26.78’
37’ RT

-BL- 10+21
BM #1

WE=16.94’

F
O
R
K
 
S

W
A

M
P

N
C
 
G
R
ID

N
A
D
 
8
3
 
N
A
 
2
0
11

GUY

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 
R
/

W

6
0

.0
0

’

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EX
IST

ING R/
W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 
R
/

W

GUY

WOODED

WOODED

WOODED

WOODED

WOODED

W
O
O
D
E
D

WILLIAMSTON, NC 27892

908 WOODLAWN DRIVE

JEAN GRIFFIN ROGERS (TRUSTEE)

MICKIE G. NELSON

5.17 AC
DB 1813 PG 829

PINETOWN, NC 27865
133 MAIN STREET

PHILLIP W. WATERS

7.75 AC
DB 1142 PG 501

PINETOWN, NC 27865
P.O. BOX 53

DARRELL L. BOYD

8.76 AC
DB 1766 PG 445

PINETOWN, NC 27865

P.O. BOX 56

ASSOCIATION, INC

PINETOWN VOLUNTEER FIREMANS

5.86 AC
DB 1262 PG 667
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POT Sta.  10+00.00 -L- PC Sta.  13+45.66 -L-

PCC Sta.  14+39.45 -L-

PCC Sta.  15+74.83 -L-

PT Sta.  16+56.50 -L-

POT Sta.  18+11.69 -L-

PT Sta.  12+30.99 -Y-

POT Sta.  13+72.89 -Y-
-L-

-D1-

-D2-

-
Y
-

D

L = 18.59’

T = 10.70’

R = 15.00’

PI Sta 10+32.62 -D2-

D

L = 17.20’

T = 9.69’

R = 15.00’

PI Sta 10+30.36 -D1-

R
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P
-
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" 
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18"

18"
24"

REMOVE
REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

24"

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL ’V’ DITCH

3:1
D

 FROM -L- STA. 10+ 65 TO STA. 12+ 86 RT 
FROM -L- STA. 10+ 65 TO STA. 11+ 85 LT

Min. D=  1.0 Ft.

DETAIL A

Ground

Natural 3:
1

1
3

5

4

2

2
9

.5
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PI = 11+50.00

EL = 29.40’

(-)0.1412% (-)0.2733%

VC = 100’

K = 757

2
8

.1
7

SURVEY 12-30-13

WS EL.= 17.2

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

CFS

YRS

YRS

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS

CFS

YRS

FT

FT

FT

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

BRIDGE HYDRAULIC DATA

DATE OF SURVEY

W.S. ELEVATION

AT DATE OF SURVEY FT

= 600     

= 25 

= 26.4    

= 900     

= 100

= 27.3    

= -       

= -       

= 28.7    

= 12-30-13  

= 17.2    

EL = 29.03’

-L- STA. 12+86 +/-

BEGIN BRIDGE

EL = 28.88’

-L- STA. 13+41 +/-

END BRIDGE

(-) 0.6667%

El = 25.90

PI =10+65.00

BEGIN LAT. ’V’-DITCH (LT)
El = 25.10

PI =11+85.00

END LAT. ’V’-DITCH (LT)

(-) 1.2889%

El = 24.10

PI =10+65.00

BEGIN LAT. BASE DITCH (RT)

El = 21.25

PI =12+86.00

END LAT. BASE DITCH (RT)
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